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Table 46.  Male Producers:  2017 
[Data were collected for a maximum of four producers per farm. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area 

All farms with a male producer  Farms with a male principal producer   

Farms 
Male 

producers 
Land in farms 

(acres) 
Farms 

Male principal 
producers 

Land in farms 
(acres) 

State Total                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
New Hampshire ..................................................                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
Counties                                                         
                                                                                                                                             
Belknap ...............................................................                                                            
Carroll .................................................................                                                            
Cheshire .............................................................                                                           
Coos ...................................................................                                                               
Grafton ................................................................                                                            
Hillsborough ........................................................                                                       
Merrimack ...........................................................                                                          
Rockingham ........................................................                                                         
Strafford ..............................................................                                                          
Sullivan ...............................................................                                                           

 
 

3,443 
 
 
 

215 
240 
356 
240 
416 
485 
460 
483 
256 
292 

 
 

3,921 
 
 
 

241 
280 
394 
295 
476 
539 
518 
541 
292 
345 

 
 

385,690 
 
 
 

22,501 
29,330 
50,429 
44,502 
69,192 
39,935 
49,083 
24,701 
17,921 
38,096 

 
 

3,096 
 
 
 

198 
224 
306 
226 
389 
442 
426 
414 
225 
246 

 
 

3,326 
 
 
 

206 
253 
321 
247 
408 
468 
458 
437 
252 
276 

 
 

365,574 
 
 
 

21,350 
28,985 
45,443 
42,845 
65,404 
38,316 
46,005 
22,715 
17,642 
36,869 

 

 
Table 47.  Female Producers:  2017 
[Data were collected for a maximum of four producers per farm. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area 

All farms with a female producer  Farms with a female principal producer   

Farms 
Female 

producers 
Land in farms 

(acres) 
Farms 

Female principal 
producers 

Land in farms 
(acres) 

State Total                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
New Hampshire ..................................................                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
Counties                                                         
                                                                                                                                             
Belknap ...............................................................                                                            
Carroll .................................................................                                                            
Cheshire .............................................................                                                           
Coos ...................................................................                                                               
Grafton ................................................................                                                            
Hillsborough ........................................................                                                       
Merrimack ...........................................................                                                          
Rockingham ........................................................                                                         
Strafford ..............................................................                                                          
Sullivan ...............................................................                                                           

 
 

3,048 
 
 
 

189 
217 
343 
164 
297 
448 
403 
484 
232 
271 

 
 

3,277 
 
 
 

200 
236 
374 
172 
312 
490 
426 
514 
258 
295 

 
 

267,608 
 
 
 

15,779 
17,494 
42,572 
23,417 
39,487 
27,281 
36,592 
25,352 
17,712 
21,922 

 
 

2,444 
 
 
 

167 
181 
280 
126 
230 
360 
304 
396 
200 
200 

 
 

2,521 
 
 
 

167 
191 
294 
127 
234 
376 
309 
412 
202 
209 

 
 

190,933 
 
 
 

13,165 
11,691 
35,375 
14,534 
25,779 
15,102 
27,752 
19,943 
14,033 
13,559 

 
 

Table 48.  Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish Origin Producers:  2017 
[Data were collected for a maximum of four producers per farm. For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text.] 

Geographic area 

All farms with an Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish producer  Farms with an Hispanic, Latino, or Spanish principal producer   

Farms 
Hispanic, Latino, or 
Spanish producers 

Land in farms 
(acres) 

Farms 
Hispanic, Latino, or 
Spanish principal 

producers 

Land in farms 
(acres) 

State Total                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
New Hampshire ...............................................                                                      
                                                                                                                                             
Counties                                                         
                                                                                                                                             
Belknap ............................................................                                                            
Carroll ..............................................................                                                            
Cheshire ..........................................................                                                           
Coos ................................................................                                                               
Grafton .............................................................                                                            
Hillsborough .....................................................                                                       
Merrimack ........................................................                                                          
Rockingham .....................................................                                                         
Strafford ...........................................................                                                          
Sullivan ............................................................                                                           

 
 

60 
 
 
 

3 
1 

17 
2 
4 

11 
2 
4 
6 

10 

 
 

68 
 
 
 

3 
1 

22 
2 
5 

11 
2 
6 
6 

10 

 
 

3,392 
 
 
 

117 
(D) 

1,616 
(D) 

259 
343 
(D) 

102 
24 

561 

 
 

46 
 
 
 

- 
1 

11 
2 
4 
7 
1 
4 
6 

10 

 
 

49 
 
 
 

- 
1 

11 
2 
5 
7 
1 
6 
6 

10 

 
 

2,910 
 
 
 

- 
(D) 

1,304 
(D) 

259 
312 
(D) 

102 
24 

561 


